
N136
NL TRAMIN  - KALTERN - EPPAN - BOZEN

NL TERMENO - CALDARO - APPIANO - BOLZANO
16.12.2023-15.12.2024

TÄGLICH

N126 Salurn, Busbahnhof  ab

N126 Tramin  an

Tramin, Mindelheimer Platz

St. Josef am See, Kirche

St. Anton, Ursulaweg

Kaltern, Rottenburgerplatz

Kaltern, Bahnhof

St. Michael Eppan, Bahnhof

St. Michael Eppan, Zentrum

Abzw. St. Pauls Eppan

Frangart, Pillhof

Frangart, Zentrum

Bozen, Sigmundskron

Bozen, Krankenhaus

Bozen, Grieser Platz

Bozen, Longonstraße

Bozen, Bahnhof

Bozen, Busbahnhof  an
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N126 Salorno, Autostazionep. 

N126 Termenoa. 

Termeno, P Mindelheim

S. Giuseppe al Lago, Chiesa

S. Antonio, Via S. Orsola

Caldaro, Piazza Rottenburg

Caldaro, Stazione

S. Michele Appiano, Staz.

S. Michele Appiano, Centro

Bivio S. Paolo Appiano

Frangarto, Pillhof

Frangarto, Centro

Bolzano, Ponte Adige

Bolzano, Ospedale

Bolzano, Piazza Gries

Bolzano, Via Longon

Bolzano, Stazione

Bolzano, Autostazionea. 

TÄGLICH

Bozen, Busbahnhof  ab

Bozen, Bahnhof

Bozen, Longonstraße

Bozen, Grieser Platz

Bozen, Krankenhaus

Bozen, Sigmundskron

Frangart, Zentrum

Frangart, Pillhof

Abzw. St. Pauls Eppan

St. Michael Eppan, Zentrum

St. Michael Eppan, Bahnhof

Kaltern, Bahnhof

Kaltern, Rottenburgerplatz

St. Anton, Ursulaweg

St. Josef am See, Kirche

Tramin, Mindelheimer Platz

N126 Tramin  ab

N126 Salurn, Busbahnhof  an
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Bolzano, Autostazionep. 

Bolzano, Stazione

Bolzano, Via Longon

Bolzano, Piazza Gries

Bolzano, Ospedale

Bolzano, Ponte Adige

Frangarto, Centro

Frangarto, Pillhof

Bivio S. Paolo Appiano

S. Michele Appiano, Centro

S. Michele Appiano, Staz.

Caldaro, Stazione

Caldaro, Piazza Rottenburg

S. Antonio, Via S. Orsola

S. Giuseppe al Lago, Chiesa

Termeno, P Mindelheim

N126 Termenop. 

N126 Salorno, Autostazionea. 

Samstag Nacht, 31 Dez und 31 Okt
Sabato notte, 31 dic e 31 ott
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